Illinois law.
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Section 728.113  Newly Listed Wastes 

In corresponding 40 CFR 268.13, USEPA stated that it would make a land disposal prohibition determination for any hazardous waste identified or listed after November 8, 1984 within six months after the date of identification or listing.  This statement maintains structural consistency with the corresponding federal regulations. 

(Source:  Amended at 27 Ill. Reg. 13045, effective July 17, 2003)
